
List of Selected Candidates & Waiting list of funior
Residents(MBBs) Walk in Interview held on 18.\1.2021 as
under according to 200 reservation chart.

No. of Seats 60 ( UR-24, EWS-6, SC-9,ST-5,0BC-16

A LIST

PERSON WITH DISABILITY- 02

Dr. Atul Kumar B 06months
'2 Dr.Ranjeet Kr.Raman 06months

Hindu Rao Hosnit"

S No

I

Na me Marks Remarks

Dr.lshani Mahi 0 6months
'2 Dr.Bhawna Bhakar 06months

3 Dr.Tanmay Ahuia 06months

4 Dr.Rageshwari Sharma

5

6

I)r.Alankrat Kumar Singh 06months
Dr.'l'winkle Nuthra

Dr.Shivangi 06months

tl Dr.Charu Arora

9 Dr.Archit Sahni 06months

10 06months

1l Dr.Mudit Sharma 06months

13

06months

Dr.Naseem Ahmad 06months

1.4 Dr Srishti Singla 06months

15 Dr.Sanya Kumar 06months

16 Dr.Anjali Mittal 06months

17 Dr.l'a useef Khan 06months

1rl l)r.Abhinav Anand 06months

19 Dr.Surendra Kumar 06months
'20 Dr.Aman Rawal 06months

21 Dr.Mehnaaz Singh 06months

22 Dr.Ravi Kumar Yadav 06months

Dr.Aditi Sharma 06months

24 Dr.Sahil Chugh 06months

I

Ct\,t ilN.)

06months

06months
7

06months

Dr.Kavya Babu

1,2 Dr.Niharika Kishore



OBC- 16 ( 06 appeared)

NAME

10 General selected inst OBC for 44 da
1

?

SC- 09 ( 07 appeared)

ST-5 [ 02 appearedJ

1

3

?

4

5

6

3

4.

5

6

7

ti
9

10

1

3

Dr.Himanshu 06months
Dr.Amit Kumar 06months
Dr.Shahbaz Khan 06months
I)r.Sabeena 06months

06months

Dr.Adarsh Chahal

Kushal
Dr.Shanaz B

44 days
( vs)

06months

Dr.Rukhsar Bano 44 days
Dr.Dharmendra Kumar 44 days
Dr.Nitish Bhardwaj 44 days
Dr.Sheikh Mohammadesh 44 days
Dr.Pradeep Palawa 44 days
Dr.Harmanpreet Kaur 44 days
Dr.Kush Vyas 44 days
Dr.Mohammad Faizy 44 days
Dr.Richa Parmar 44 days

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name

Dr.Nijila K N 06 months
Dr.Ritu Arya 06 months
Dr.Aniket Gautam Wala 06 months
Dr.Arvind
Dr.Sarika Panwar 06 months

6 06 months
7 Dr.Amit B 06 months
2 General Selected nstSC
1 Dr.S ed Shabaz Na 49.60

2 48.79 44 da S

Name Remarks
Dr.Ritesh Ranjan 06 months

Dr.Bengia Riniu 06months2

03 General Selected against ST

1 Dr.Shekhar Awana 44 days
44 days2 Dr.Gokul Gopinandan

Dr.Trisha Tarunia 44 days

sl..No.

S.

Remarks

Remarks

06 months

Dr. Nitin Mahilanga

44 days
Dr.Reema Gautam



1

2

3

EWS- 06 ( 05 appeared)

WAITING LIST A

1

Na me Remarks

Dr. S M ,Hanzala Razaqui 06 months
Dr.Krishnaraj Singh Chauhan 06 months
Dr. S Shizan Hasan 06months

4 Dr.Rachit Bansal "B list" 06months
5 Dr.Vivek Pal B 06months

1 General Selected against EWS

Dr.Shrishty Negandhi 44 days

N ame Remarks
^l Dr.Arshee
2 Dr.Navpreetkaur

Dr.Mansi Thakur

4 Dr.Sanya Bhushan
5 Dr.Silicon Swain
6

7

Dr.Manu Garg
l)r. Malek Rukhtaz Rasid

t]

9

Dr.Pooja
Dr.l)raful Gholewar

10

11

Dr.Ronak Sharma
Dr.llalwan Singh

1.'2 Dr.Digvijay Singh
12 Dr.Kamlesh Jat
1.4 I) r.fay Kr.Suman
15

1.6

17

1u

Dr.lyoti Thakur
Dr.llohit R Kode
I)r-llanke Bihari Goswami
Dr.Anagha T V
Dr.Amit Kumar

20 Dr.Lokit Kumar Madan
21 Dr.Surabhi Pandey
22 Dr.Sohan
'2'.) Dr.Sunil Bishnoi
24 Dr.Vandana

Dr.Abhay Mohite
26 Dr.Priyaranjan Sahoo
27 Dr.Sheltan Rajan

Dr.Poola Prabhakar
29 Dr.Preeti Chandel
30 Dr.lla jveer Chaudhary
31 Dr.Vishnu Kr.Saini
'3'2 Dr.Sanam Mehra
JJ Dr.Rohit Singh
:14. Dr.Astitva Singh Chandel
35 Dr.An jali An jan

pllar, uerl

S.No.

I

S.No

3

.19

*t



Dr.Smita Patidar36
37 Dr. Dee anashu Ba

38

:19

40
4^l

+:l Dr.Mano Kr.Madanwal
44 Dr. Ambu Kumar

4s
46

Dr.Saddak Khan

6'2

6:l

IIST B

Name

Dr.Omprakash Yadav
Dr.Vikram Singh
Dr.Priya Thakur
Dr.Raiender Kr.Chaudhary
Dr.Barun Kumar Sharma

Dr.Saurabh Kr.Tamoli
47 Dr.tsappantaktak Chalil

49

Dr.Sandeep Goel

Dr.Abdul Rehman Rangraj
50 Dr.Mohammad Imran
51 Dr.Shruti Shrivastav
5

'2 Dr.l']ritiraj Sisodia
Dr.Pushpraj Patel

54 Dr.Aslam Khan
55

56
57
5rl
59

I)r.lrnran I(ha n

Dr.Anil Kumar
Dr.Sana Omar

60 Dr.Somil Dokwal
61, Dr.Siddarth Kailash

Dr.Dharmesh Yadav
Dr.Guruvachan Kodi

1

2

J

4
t:.)

Dr.Ritu Yadav
Dr.Anshula Arora
Dr.Anshika Garg

Dr.Manish Yadav
Dr.Gauri Thakur

6

7

B

9

10

1.1.

Dr.Tanvi Garg

Dr.Shivani Pawar
Dr.Ashish Kumar
Dr.Anish Shrivastava
[)r.Ravinder Mehra
Dr.Raymon Gupta

1.2

13

Dr.Supriya S

Dr.Rahul Pathak
1.4

15

1,6

Dr.Himani findal
Dr.Mohammad faved
Dr.Namita Kumari

(ADMIN.)

4B

53

Dr.Shahvez Khan
Dr.Pratham Sharma

42

S.No



1,7

1B

19

20
27

22
L3

Dr.Gowtham Raj

Dr.Aadrika Garg
Dr.Saurabh Kr. Mishra
Dr.Prasoon Anand
Dr.Lalit Kumar Tyagi
Dr.Sapna
Dr.Mohd. Wasim Razzak
Dr.Vishal Aggarwal
Dr.Jubin Nain
Dr. Deepshikha Negi
Dr.Ashish Singh
Dr.Jakir Khan
Dr.Oma Fatima
Dr.Sheikh Taimoor M
Dr.Ashish KUmar
Dr.Amol Avinash L.

Dr. Dileep Kumar Singh
Dr.Kishan Kr.Vishwakarma

Dr. Savera Deshwal

32

24
25

27
2B

29

34
JJ

36

30

31

37
3B Dr.Tofiq Ahmad Khan

Dr.Mohit Sharma
Dr.Niharika
Dr.Sumit Kumar
Dr.Love Ahuja
Dr.Bharat Gaud

Dr.Chinmay Kumar fha

47

39
40

42

43

44
45 Dr.Abhilash Barua

Dr.Sachin Gupta
Dr.Vaishna f aysree Asok
Dr. Husna Suroor
Dr.Sagar Jaywant Patil
Dr.Gulam Moinuddin N.

Dr.Rashmin M Wala
Dr,Mukesh Kr
Dr.Sofia Anjum

50

55

46
47

49

51

52

).,
54

Dr.Ramraj Parmar
Dr.Nisha Chaudhary
Dr.Kaushal Chauhan

itr,

56
57

5B Dr.Mano
59 Dr.Siddarth Kailash

I

JJ

Dr.Mohd. Dihab

Dr.Kiran Bora

4B

Dr. Ashish

26

Kumar



Dr.Bhartendu Vimal
Dr. Mohammad Atif

l

60
61

62 Dr.Prince Kr. Gu ta

CMO(Ad14nisttqtion /HRH
Hindu Rao


